9 -98% Savings

Name - Code EPA estimate:
Car Model Matrix city 25 Projected Annual Mileage 6,261 429 103
Car Year 2012 highway 32 Projected Annual Savings
Car Make Toyota combined 28 Gallons of Fuel (Gas) 18.49
tank size 13.2 gallons $$$$ Savings $77.87
CO2 Reduction (Ibs) 356
date price per gal  $dollar odom fuel fill mi since  mileage cumulative  cumulative fuel fill average Baseline
gallons miles gallons mpg No Pods
4/11/2012 n/a n/a 90652 11.852
4/26/2012 nla n/a 90879 8.647 227 26.25188 227 8.647 26.25188 City
5/10/2012 n/a n/a 91245 12.078 366 30.30303 593 20.725 28.61279 Mixed
5/22/2012 n/a n/a 91500 9.106 255 28.00351 848 29.831  28.4268 City
6/17/2012 n/a n/a 91868 11.947 368 30.80271 1216 41.778 29.10623 Mixed
8/12/2012 n/a n/a 92173 11.715 305 26.035 1521 53.493 28.43363 City
9/15/2012 n/a n/a 92653 17.69 480 27.13397 2001 71.183 28.11064 City 2 fills, new tires 9/10/12
10/5/2012 n/a n/a 92976 11.912 323 27.11551 2324 83.095 27.96799 City
10/10/2012 n/a n/a 93400 12.661 424 33.48867 2748 95.756 28.69794 Highway
11/2/2012 n/a n/a 93630 8.863 230 25.95058 2978 104.619 28.46519 City
11/15/2012 n/a n/a 93972 10.862 342 31.48591 3320 115.481 28.74932 Highway
12/15/2013 n/a n/a 94271 11.531 299  25.9301 3619 127.012 28.49337 City
1/24/2013 n/a n/a 94559 11.416 288 25.22775 3907 138.428 28.22406 City
2/18/2013 n/a n/a 94859 11.464 300 26.16888 4207 149.892 28.06687 City
3/7/2013 n/a n/a 95181 11.139 322 28.90744 4529 161.031 28.12502 Mixed tire rotation on 3/6/13
3/23/2013 n/a n/a 95529 11.547 348  30.1377 4877 172.578 28.25969 Mixed
4/6/2013 n/a n/a 95880 12.031 351 29.17463 5228 184.609 28.31931 Mixed
5/1/2013 n/a n/a 96198 11.937 318 26.63986 5546 196.546 28.21731 City
5/18/2013 n/a n/a 96558 12.06 360 29.85075 5906 208.606 28.31175 Mixed
6/14/2013 n/a 37.53 96802 9.2 244 26.52174 6150 217.806 28.23614 avg without Pods
$37.53 217.806
date price per gal  $dollar odom fuel fill misince  mileage cumulative  cumulative fuel fill average
gallons miles gallons mpg With Pods
6/16/2013 49.46 48.00 97174 12.246 372 30.37727 372 12.246 30.37727 Highway
6/22/2013 26.07 44.02 97383 6.208 209 33.66624 581 18.454 31.48369 Highway
7/8/2013 47.89 59.00 97731 11.627 348 29.93033 929 30.081 30.88328 Mixed
8/10/2013 47.82 28.13 98075 11.958 344 28.76735 1273 42.039 30.28141 City moved pods back
8/11/2013 46.64 45.00 98448 11.547 373 32.30276 1646 53.586 30.71698 Highway
8/17/2013 45.06 45.01 98811 11.44 363 31.73077 2009 65.026 30.89533 Highway plus mountain roads
8/29/2013 32.09 52.00 99063 8.146 252 30.93543 2261 73.172  30.8998 Highway rotate & balance tires
8/31/2013 39.99 49.00 99391 10.516 328 31.19057 2589 83.688 30.93633 Highway
9/11/2013 48.92 33.25 99777 12.113 386 31.86659 2975 95.801 31.05396 avg with Pods
2.82 mpg savings
$403.41 avg per gallon 9.98% Savings

95.801

per tank

avg per gallon price

per tank reduction

37.20 more miles
$4.21

$ 5.55 avg per tank $$ savings
1.32 per tank gallon savings
25.56 Ibs CO2

532



